
 Testing Schedule Spring 2017 HS EOC  
 

   
 

   Monday April 17   Tuesday April 18   Wed April 19   Thursday April 20    Friday April 21   

 English I/II/III US History ACT for All Juniors  English I/II/III    

   Part 1 8:15-9:40 (85) @ Culp Make Ups   
SPED    

 Part 3 8:10- 9:00 (50)  Pack & Ship 

   Part 2 -9:50-10:30 (50)      Part 4 9:10-9:55 (45)    

        

        

        

       

       

       

          

   Monday April 24 Tuesday April 25 Wed April 26 Thursday April 27  Friday April 28 

 Alg I/Geom/Alg II Bio/Chem Double Enrolled Math Make Ups   INSERVICE 

   Part I 8:10-8:45 (35) Part 1 8:10-9:25 (75) Part I 8:10-8:45 (35)     

   Part 2 9:00-9:55 (55)  Part 2 9:00-9:55 (55)     

 Part 3 10:05-11:00 (55)  Part 3 10:05-11:00 (55)     

       

          

   Monday May 1 Tuesday May 2 Wed May 3 Thursday May 4 Friday May 5 

  AP Computer Sci A AP Eng. Lit & Comp.    AP US History 

    8-1 8-1    8-1 

       

          

   Monday May 8 Tuesday May 9 Wed May 10 Thursday May 11 Friday May 12 

 AP Biology AP Calculus AB AP Eng. Lang. & Comp.      

   8-1 8-1 8-1     

          

        

          

 


